

| PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation | | Siemens | | Kint Fire Protection | | Triangle Fire Protection | |
|---|---|-----------------|-----------------|----------------------|-----------------|--------------------------|-----------------|
| Bid Number | 963500-2016 | Bridgeville, PA | | Harrisburg, PA | | Carlisle, PA | |
| | Fire Alarm / Sprinkler System Maintenance | | | Bid withdrawn | | Bid withdrawn | |
| Opening Date | 3/21/2016 | | | | | | |
| Awarded to: | | | | | | | |
| Item | Description | Unit Price | Total Price | Unit Price | Total Price | Unit Price | Total Price |
| 1 | Everett Mtce. Facility - Police Building | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 3,152 | | \$ 1,165 | | \$ 1,340 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 3,254 | | \$ 1,165 | | \$ 1,340 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 6,406 | | \$ 2,330 | | \$ 2,680 |
| 2 | Everett Mtce. Facility - Fares Building | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 1,924 | | \$ 850 | | \$ 975 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 1,987 | | \$ 850 | | \$ 975 | |
| | Total: | ** | \$ 3,911 | | \$ 1,700 | | \$ 1,950 |
| 3 | Everett Mtce. Facility - Miller 1 | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 343 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 354 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 697 | | \$ 680 | | \$ 780 |
| 4 | Everett Mtce. Facility - Miller 2 | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 341 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 352 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 693 | | \$ 680 | | \$ 780 |
| 5 | Breezewood Interchange | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 962 | | \$ 520 | | \$ 600 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 994 | | \$ 520 | | \$ 600 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 1,956 | | \$ 1,040 | | \$ 1,200 |
| 6 | Blue Mountain Interchange | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 386 | | \$ 355 | | \$ 410 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 398 | | \$ 355 | | \$ 410 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 784 | | \$ 710 | | \$ 820 |
| 7 | Willow Hill Interchange - Toll Bldg. | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 343 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 354 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 697 | | \$ 680 | | \$ 780 |
| 8 | Willow Hill Interchange - Miller Bldg. | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 343 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 354 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 697 | | \$ 680 | | \$ 780 |
| 9 | Burnt Cabins Mtce. Facility - Mtce. Bldg. | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 472 | | \$ 370 | | \$ 425 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 487 | | \$ 370 | | \$ 425 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 959 | ** | \$ 740 | | \$ 850 |
| 10 | Burnt Cabins Mtce. Facility - Miller Bldg. 2 | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 343 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 354 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 697 | | \$ 680 | | \$ 780 |
| 11 | Ft. Littleton Interchange - Toll Bldg. | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 343 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 354 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 697 | | \$ 680 | | \$ 780 |
| 12 | Ft. Littleton Interchange - Miller Bldg. | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 343 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 354 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 697 | | \$ 680 | | \$ 780 |
| 13 | Bedford Interchange - Toll Bldg. | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 386 | | \$ 355 | | \$ 410 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 398 | | \$ 355 | | \$ 410 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 784 | | \$ 710 | | \$ 820 |
| 14 | Bedford Interchange - Miller Bldg. | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 343 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 354 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 697 | | \$ 680 | | \$ 780 |
| 15 | Kegg Mtce. Facility - Mtce. Bldg. | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 472 | | \$ 370 | | \$ 425 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 487 | | \$ 370 | | \$ 425 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 959 | | \$ 740 | | \$ 850 |
| 16 | Somerset Mtce. Facility - Bldg. 1 | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 7,513 | | \$ 4,065 | | \$ 4,010 | |

| PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation | | Siemens | | Kint Fire Protection | | Triangle Fire Protection | |
|---|--|-----------------|------------------|----------------------|-----------------|--------------------------|-----------------|
| Bid Number | 963500-2016 | Bridgeville, PA | | Harrisburg, PA | | Carlisle, PA | |
| | Fire Alarm / Sprinkler System Maintenance | | | Bid withdrawn | | Bid withdrawn | |
| Opening Date | 3/21/2016 | | | | | | |
| Awarded to: | | | | | | | |
| Item | Description | Unit Price | Total Price | Unit Price | Total Price | Unit Price | Total Price |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 7,981 | | \$ 4,859 | | \$ 4,700 | |
| | Total: | ** | \$ 15,494 | | \$ 8,924 | | \$ 8,710 |
| 17 | Somerset Mtce. Facility - Bldg. 2 | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 3,266 | | \$ 2,958 | | \$ 2,785 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 3,449 | | \$ 3,544 | | \$ 3,425 | |
| | Total: | ** | \$ 6,715 | | \$ 6,502 | | \$ 6,210 |
| 18 | Somerset Mtce. Facility - Bldg. 4 | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 6,956 | | \$ 2,740 | | \$ 2,485 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 7,517 | | \$ 3,534 | | \$ 3,175 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 14,473 | | \$ 6,274 | | \$ 5,660 |
| 19 | Somerset Mtce. Facility - Miller Bldg. 1 | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 343 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 354 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 697 | | \$ 680 | | \$ 780 |
| 20 | Somerset Mtce. Facility - Miller Bldg. 2 | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 343 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 354 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 697 | | \$ 680 | | \$ 780 |
| 21 | Somerset Mtce. Facility - Police Bldg. | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 4,149 | | \$ 2,055 | | \$ 2,365 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 4,284 | | \$ 2,055 | | \$ 2,365 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 8,433 | | \$ 4,110 | | \$ 4,730 |
| 22 | Somerset Interchange - Toll Bldg. | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 386 | | \$ 355 | | \$ 410 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 398 | | \$ 355 | | \$ 410 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 784 | | \$ 710 | | \$ 820 |
| 23 | Donegal Interchange - Miller Bldg. 2 | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 343 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 354 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 697 | | \$ 680 | | \$ 780 |
| 24 | Donegal Mtce. Facility - Mtce. Bldg. | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 472 | | \$ 385 | | \$ 445 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 487 | | \$ 385 | | \$ 445 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 959 | | \$ 770 | | \$ 890 |
| 25 | Donegal Mtce. Facility - Miller Bldg. | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 343 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 354 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 697 | | \$ 680 | | \$ 780 |
| 26 | New Stanton Interchange - Miller Bldg. 2 | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 343 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 354 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 697 | | \$ 680 | | \$ 780 |
| 27 | Irwin Interchange - Miller Bldg. 1 | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 343 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 354 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 697 | | \$ 680 | | \$ 780 |
| 28 | Harrison Mtce. Facility - Mtce. Bldg. | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 472 | | \$ 385 | | \$ 445 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 487 | | \$ 385 | | \$ 445 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 959 | | \$ 770 | | \$ 890 |
| 29 | Harrison Mtce. Facility - Miller Bldg. 1 | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 343 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 354 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 697 | | \$ 680 | | \$ 780 |
| 30 | Pittsburgh Interchange - Miller Bldg. | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 343 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 354 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 697 | | \$ 680 | | \$ 780 |
| 31 | Allegheny Valley Interchange - Toll Bldg. | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 2,263 | | \$ 1,011 | | \$ 1,170 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 2,336 | | \$ 1,011 | | \$ 1,170 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 4,599 | | \$ 2,021 | | \$ 2,340 |

| PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation | | Siemens | | Kint Fire Protection | | Triangle Fire Protection | |
|---|--|-----------------|-------------|----------------------|-------------|--------------------------|-------------|
| Bid Number | 963500-2016 | Bridgeville, PA | | Harrisburg, PA | | Carlisle, PA | |
| | Fire Alarm / Sprinkler System Maintenance | | | Bid withdrawn | | Bid withdrawn | |
| Opening Date | 3/21/2016 | | | | | | |
| Awarded to: | | | | | | | |
| Item | Description | Unit Price | Total Price | Unit Price | Total Price | Unit Price | Total Price |
| 32 | Gibsonia Mtce. Facility - Mtce./PSP Bldg. | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 472 | | \$ 385 | | \$ 445 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 487 | | \$ 385 | | \$ 445 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 959 | | \$ 770 | | \$ 890 |
| 33 | Gibsonia Mtce. Facility - Miller Bldg. | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 343 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 354 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 697 | | \$ 680 | | \$ 780 |
| 34 | Butler Valley Interchange - Toll Bldg. | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 1,773 | | \$ 835 | | \$ 960 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 1,830 | | \$ 835 | | \$ 960 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 3,603 | | \$ 1,670 | | \$ 1,920 |
| 35 | Warrendale Interchange - Toll Bldg. | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 2,167 | | \$ 980 | | \$ 1,130 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 2,237 | | \$ 980 | | \$ 1,130 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 4,404 | | \$ 1,959 | | \$ 2,260 |
| 36 | Homewood Mtce. Facility - Mtce. Bldg. | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 1,679 | | \$ 670 | | \$ 770 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 1,733 | | \$ 670 | | \$ 770 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 3,412 | | \$ 1,340 | | \$ 1,540 |
| 37 | Homewood Mtce. Facility - Miller Bldg. | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 343 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 354 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 697 | | \$ 680 | | \$ 780 |
| 38 | New Castle Interchange - Dist. 6 Fares | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 1,430 | | \$ 700 | | \$ 805 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 1,477 | | \$ 700 | | \$ 805 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 2,907 | | \$ 1,400 | | \$ 1,610 |
| 39 | Gateway Interchange - Toll Bldg. | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 386 | | \$ 355 | | \$ 410 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 398 | | \$ 355 | | \$ 410 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 784 | | \$ 710 | | \$ 820 |
| 40 | Mt. Jackson Road Interchange - Toll Bldg. East | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 1,194 | | \$ 640 | | \$ 750 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 1,233 | | \$ 640 | | \$ 750 | |
| | Total: | ** | \$ 2,427 | | \$ 1,280 | | \$ 1,500 |
| 41 | Mt. Jackson Road Interchange - Toll Bldg. West | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 1,251 | | \$ 775 | | \$ 890 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 1,292 | | \$ 775 | | \$ 890 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 2,543 | | \$ 1,550 | | \$ 1,780 |
| 42 | Mainline East Toll Plaza 18 - Toll Bldg. | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 2,048 | | \$ 933 | | \$ 1,075 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 2,115 | | \$ 933 | | \$ 1,075 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 4,163 | ** | \$ 1,865 | | \$ 2,150 |
| 43 | Moravia Interchange - Toll Bldg. East | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 1,284 | | \$ 670 | | \$ 770 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 1,326 | | \$ 670 | | \$ 770 | |
| | Total: | ** | \$ 2,610 | | \$ 1,340 | | \$ 1,540 |
| 44 | Moravia Interchange - Toll Bldg. West | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 1,194 | | \$ 640 | | \$ 740 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 1,233 | | \$ 640 | | \$ 740 | |
| | Total: | ** | \$ 2,427 | | \$ 1,280 | | \$ 1,480 |
| 45 | Beaver Falls Interchange - Toll Bldg. East | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 1,237 | | \$ 655 | | \$ 760 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 1,277 | | \$ 655 | | \$ 760 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 2,514 | | \$ 1,310 | | \$ 1,520 |
| 46 | Beaver Falls Interchange - Toll Bldg. West | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 1,181 | | \$ 625 | | \$ 720 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 1,219 | | \$ 625 | | \$ 720 | |
| | Total: | ** | \$ 2,400 | | \$ 1,250 | | \$ 1,440 |

| PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation | | Siemens | | Kint Fire Protection | | Triangle Fire Protection | |
|---|---|-----------------|--------------------|----------------------|-----------------|--------------------------|-----------------|
| Bid Number | 963500-2016 | Bridgeville, PA | | Harrisburg, PA | | Carlisle, PA | |
| | Fire Alarm / Sprinkler System Maintenance | | | Bid withdrawn | | Bid withdrawn | |
| Opening Date | 3/21/2016 | | | | | | |
| Awarded to: | | | | | | | |
| Item | Description | Unit Price | Total Price | Unit Price | Total Price | Unit Price | Total Price |
| 47 | Mainline West Toll Plaza 30 - Toll Bldg. | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 1,833 | | \$ 850 | | \$ 980 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 1,893 | | \$ 850 | | \$ 980 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 3,726 | | \$ 1,700 | | \$ 1,960 |
| 48 | Western Regional Office - Main Bldg. | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 4,811 | | \$ 4,096 | | \$ 3,950 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 5,044 | | \$ 4,682 | | \$ 4,730 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 9,855 | | \$ 8,778 | | \$ 8,680 |
| 49 | Western Regional Office - Large Garage | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 380 | | \$ 400 | | \$ 460 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 392 | | \$ 400 | | \$ 460 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 772 | | \$ 800 | | \$ 920 |
| 50 | Western Regional Office - Small Garage | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 342 | | \$ 370 | | \$ 425 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 353 | | \$ 370 | | \$ 425 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 695 | | \$ 740 | | \$ 850 |
| 51 | PA 136 Interchange - Toll North | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 1,310 | | \$ 670 | | \$ 770 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 1,352 | | \$ 670 | | \$ 770 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 2,662 | | \$ 1,340 | | \$ 1,540 |
| 52 | PA 136 Interchange - Toll South | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 1,237 | | \$ 655 | | \$ 750 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 1,277 | | \$ 655 | | \$ 750 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 2,514 | | \$ 1,310 | | \$ 1,500 |
| 53 | AKH Toll Plaza - Toll Bldg. | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 1,956 | | \$ 835 | | \$ 960 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 2,019 | | \$ 835 | | \$ 960 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 3,975 | | \$ 1,670 | | \$ 1,920 |
| 54 | US 30 Interchange - Toll North | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 1,237 | | \$ 655 | | \$ 750 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 1,277 | | \$ 655 | | \$ 750 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 2,514 | | \$ 1,310 | | \$ 1,500 |
| 55 | US 30 Interchange - Toll South | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 1,280 | | \$ 670 | | \$ 770 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 1,321 | | \$ 670 | | \$ 770 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 2,601 | | \$ 1,340 | | \$ 1,540 |
| 56 | Greensburg Mtce. Facility - Mtce. Bldg. | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 1,387 | | \$ 820 | | \$ 950 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 1,432 | | \$ 820 | | \$ 950 | |
| | Total: | | ** \$ 2,819 | | \$ 1,640 | | \$ 1,900 |
| 57 | Greensburg Mtce. Facility - Miller Bldg. | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 343 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 354 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 697 | | \$ 680 | | \$ 780 |
| 58 | PA 130 Interchange - Toll North | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 1,267 | | \$ 668 | | \$ 775 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 1,308 | | \$ 668 | | \$ 775 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 2,575 | | \$ 1,335 | | \$ 1,550 |
| 59 | PA 130 Interchange - Toll South | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 1,241 | | \$ 668 | | \$ 775 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 1,281 | | \$ 668 | | \$ 775 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 2,522 | | \$ 1,335 | | \$ 1,550 |
| 60 | Old PA 66 Interchange - Toll North | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 1,237 | | \$ 668 | | \$ 775 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 1,277 | | \$ 668 | | \$ 775 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 2,514 | | \$ 1,335 | | \$ 1,550 |
| 61 | Old PA 66 Interchange - Toll South | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 1,220 | | \$ 668 | | \$ 775 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 1,259 | | \$ 668 | | \$ 775 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 2,479 | | \$ 1,335 | | \$ 1,550 |
| 62 | Toll Plaza M5 - Toll Bldg. | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 1,045 | | \$ 550 | | \$ 630 | |

| PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation | | Siemens | | Kint Fire Protection | | Triangle Fire Protection | |
|---|---|-----------------|-------------------|----------------------|-------------------|--------------------------|-------------------|
| Bid Number | 963500-2016 | Bridgeville, PA | | Harrisburg, PA | | Carlisle, PA | |
| | Fire Alarm / Sprinkler System Maintenance | | | Bid withdrawn | | Bid withdrawn | |
| Opening Date | 3/21/2016 | | | | | | |
| Awarded to: | | | | | | | |
| Item | Description | Unit Price | Total Price | Unit Price | Total Price | Unit Price | Total Price |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 1,079 | | \$ 550 | | \$ 630 | |
| | Total: | ** | \$ 2,124 | | \$ 1,100 | | \$ 1,260 |
| 63 | Searsright Mtce. Facility - Mtce. Bldg. | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 8,428 | | \$ 4,014 | | \$ 3,950 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 8,999 | | \$ 4,808 | | \$ 4,640 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 17,427 | | \$ 8,822 | | \$ 8,590 |
| 64 | Searsright Mtce. Facility - Bldg. 4 | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 6,385 | | \$ 2,815 | | \$ 2,570 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 6,889 | | \$ 3,609 | | \$ 3,260 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 13,274 | | \$ 6,424 | | \$ 5,830 |
| 65 | Toll Plaza M35 - Toll Bldg. | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 386 | | \$ 355 | | \$ 410 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 398 | | \$ 355 | | \$ 410 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 784 | | \$ 710 | | \$ 820 |
| 66 | Jefferson Hills Mtce. Facility - Mtce. Bldg. | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 1,322 | | \$ 746 | | \$ 865 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 1,365 | | \$ 746 | | \$ 865 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 2,687 | | \$ 1,491 | | \$ 1,730 |
| 67 | Jefferson Hills Mtce. Facility - Generator Bldg. | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 317 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 327 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 644 | | \$ 680 | | \$ 780 |
| 68 | Jefferson Hills Mtce. Facility - Vehicle Storage | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 304 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 314 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 618 | | \$ 680 | | \$ 780 |
| 69 | Jefferson Hills Mtce. Facility - Police Bldg. | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 976 | | \$ 565 | | \$ 650 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 1,008 | | \$ 565 | | \$ 650 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 1,984 | | \$ 1,130 | | \$ 1,300 |
| 70 | Jefferson Hills Mtce. Facility - Shed Bldg. | | | | | | |
| | Year 1 Bid | \$ 360 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Year 2 Bid | \$ 371 | | \$ 340 | | \$ 390 | |
| | Total: | | \$ 731 | | \$ 680 | | \$ 780 |
| | Year 1 | \$ 97,303 | | \$ 56,016 | | \$ 60,445 | |
| | Year 2 | \$ 101,760 | \$ 199,063 | \$ 60,364 | \$ 116,380 | \$ 64,625 | \$ 125,070 |
| EVALUATION | Contingency labor rate - Year 1 x 40hr. | \$ 131 | \$ 5,240 | \$ 80 | \$ 3,200 | \$ 92 | \$ 3,680 |
| EVALUATION | Contingency labor rate - Year 2 x 40hr. | \$ 135 | \$ 5,400 | \$ 80 | \$ 3,200 | \$ 94 | \$ 3,760 |
| No Bids: | Vector Security | | | | | | |
| | Firsttech Corp. | | | | | | |
| | Electronic Systems Integration | | | | | | |